
От: Matthew Curtain <matthew.curtain@iwf.sport> 
Дата: 13 мая 2023 г. в 18:41:33 GMT+3  
Кому: Antonio URSO <antonio.urso@iwf.sport>, agapitov <agapitov@rfwf.ru> 
Копия: Mohammed Jaloud <jaloud1961@yahoo.com>, Ursula PAPANDREA GARZA 
<ursula.papandrea@iwf.sport>, scoffa <scoffa@bigpond.com>, Sam Coffa <sam.coffa@iwf.sport>, Attila Adamfi 
<attila.adamfi@iwf.sport>, Moira Lassen <moira.lassen@iwf.sport>, Melody Exhenry 
<melody.exhenry@iwf.sport>, Matyas Lencser <matyas.lencser@iwf.sport>, Pedro Adrega 
<pedro.adrega@iwf.sport>, maria cseresnyes <maria.cseresnyes@iwf.sport>, Morand Jean-Pierre <jean-
pierre.morand@kellerhals-carrard.ch>, Ioannis Mournianakis <ioannis.mournianakis@iwf.sport>, Timea Horvath 
<timea.horvath@iwf.sport>, Valentina Kalmutskaya <valentina.kalmutskaya@iwf.sport>, president@ewf.sport, 
Forester Osei <crisforrester@ymail.com> 
Тема: RE: FOR ACTION: IWF Policy and Declaration

Dear President, dear Maxim,
 
On behalf of the IWF President and IWF General Secretary, please note that Athlete and Athlete Support 
Personnel Declarations must be received by the IWF no later than 1800hrs CEST, 15 May 2023. 
 
Completed forms should be emailed to ain@iwf.sport
 
Naturally, please do not hesitate to contact me should you have any questions.
 
Best regards,
 
Matthew
 
Matthew Curtain 
IWF Executive Board Member
IF Delegate, Olympic Games Paris 2024
m +44 7795 093 872 e matthew.curtain@iwf.sport
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